Attendance Register for Regional Reg. 216 Environmental Issues Training-USAID Asia/Near East Bureau

March 19-20, 2002

	Contact Details

	
	Name
	Title
	Organization
	Telephone
	Fax
	E-Mail
	Address

	1
	Archana Walia
	Programme Management Specialist
	USAID India
	4198153
	4198454
	arwalia@usaid.gov
	Amercian Embassy, Shantipath, Chanakya Puri, New Delhi 110 021

	2
	Vijay Bagri
	Executive Assistant
	USAID India
	4198627
	4198454
	vbagri@usaid.gov
	Amercian Embassy, Shantipath, Chanakya Puri, New Delhi 110 021

	3
	Trigeany Linggoatmodjo
	Programme Specialist
	USAID Indonesia
	34359310
	3806694
	tlinggoatmodjo@usaid.gov
	American Embassy, Madan Merdeka Selatan 18 Jakarta-

10110

	4
	Mamunul H Khan
	NRM Specialist
	USAID Bangladesh
	8824700
	8823648
	mkhan@usaid.gov
	American Embassy, Madani

Avenue, Buridhara, Dhaka-1212

	5
	Ram K. Berry
	Program Manager
	USAID India
	4198712
	4198612
	rberry@usaid.gov
	Amercian Embassy, Shantipath, Chanakya Puri, New Delhi 110 021

	6
	Uma Ravi Kumar
	Project Management Assistant
	USAID India
	4198683
	4198612
	ukumar@usaid.gov
	Amercian Embassy, Shantipath, Chanakya Puri, New Delhi 110 021

	7
	Anita Gursahani
	Executive Assistant
	USAID India
	4198659
	4198612
	agursahani@usaid.gov
	Amercian Embassy, Shantipath, Chanakya Puri, New Delhi 110 021

	8
	John Smith Sreen
	Deputy Director
	USAID India
	4198520
	
	jsmith-sreen@usaid.gov
	Amercian Embassy, Shantipath, Chanakya Puri, New Delhi 110 021

	9
	Mamta Varma
	Project Management Assistant
	USAID India
	4198721
	4198454
	mvarma@usaid.gov
	Amercian Embassy, Shantipath, Chanakya Puri, New Delhi 110 021

	10
	Reed Aeschliman
	
	USAID India
	4198443
	
	raeschliman@usaid.gov
	Amercian Embassy, Shantipath, Chanakya Puri, New Delhi 110 021

	11
	Jocelyn Daway
	Development Assistance Specialist
	USAID Philippines
	(632) 5529847
	(632) 5529800
	jdaway@usaid.gov
	USAID Manila


Attendance Register for Regional Reg. 216 Environmental Issues Training-USAID Asia/Near East Bureau

March 19-20, 2002

	Contact Details

	
	Name
	Title
	Organization
	Telephone
	Fax
	E-Mail
	Address

	12
	Wes Fisher
	Senior Scientist
	Tellus Institute
	617-266-5400
	617-266-8303
	wfisher@tellus.org
	Boston, MA, USA

	13
	Gulshan Bhatla
	Project Development Specialist
	USAID
	4195276
	
	gbhatia@usaid.gov
	Amercian Embassy, Shantipath, Chanakya Puri, New Delhi 110 021

	14
	B Acharya
	Development Specialist
	USAID Nepal
	270144
	4198454
	bacharya@usaid.gov
	

	15
	Donna Stauffer
	Director GDO
	USAID Nepal
	977 1 270144
	977 1 272357
	dstauffer@usaid.gov
	P.O. Box 5653, Kathmandu, Nepal

	16
	Rohit Agarwal
	JMD
	
	
	
	
	

	17
	Mark Stoughton
	Associate Scientist
	Tellus Institute
	617-266-5400
	617-266-8303
	mstough@tellus.org
	Boston, MA  USA

	18
	Amit Jain
	Sr. Manager
	IRG India
	6685313
	6689996
	ajain@irgindia.com
	C-57,  Shivalik, New Delhi 17

	19
	Ravneet Bahl
	Administrative Executive
	IRG India
	6685313
	6689996
	ravneet@irgindia.com
	C-57,  Shivalik, New Delhi 17

	20
	Sandeep Tandon
	Project Management Specialist
	USAID India
	4198486
	4198612
	standon@usaid.gov
	Amercian Embassy, Shantipath, Chanakya Puri, New Delhi 110 021


